
Francis Marion University (1-0) -vs- Newberry College (0-5)
02/12/26 at Newberry, SC ()

 
 
Francis Marion University 6, Newberry College 1
 
Date: 02/12/26
Time: 2:00 pm
Location: Newberry, SC
 
 

Doubles
 

Order of Finish: 1, 2, 3
 
 

Singles
 

Order of Finish: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 1
 
 

#1 Doubles
FINAL 1
Miguel Maia / Viktor Viraghalmi [FMU] 4
> Martin Posada Garcia / Daniel Watson [NEW] 6

#2 Doubles
FINAL 1
> Boris van Ruiten / Alexandre Frigout [FMU] 7
Senthen Reddy / Sohei Kamiyama [NEW] 5

#3 Doubles
FINAL 1
> Diego Vega Espinosa / A. Calvo Guerrero [FMU] 7
Maxime Dierickx / Noel Bartz [NEW] 5

#1 Singles
FINAL 1 2 3
Miguel Maia [FMU] 2 6 07

> Daniel Watson [NEW] 6 3 110

#2 Singles
FINAL 1 2
> Viktor Viraghalmi [FMU] 6 6
Maxime Dierickx [NEW] 4 3

#3 Singles
FINAL 1 2
> Alexandre Frigout [FMU] 6 6
Senthen Reddy [NEW] 0 4

#4 Singles
FINAL 1 2
> Boris van Ruiten [FMU] 6 6
Martin Posada Garcia [NEW] 2 1

#5 Singles
FINAL 1 2
> Koldo Zuniga [FMU] 7 7
Noel Bartz [NEW] 5 5

#6 Singles
FINAL 1 2
> Diego Vega Espinosa [FMU] 710 6
Sohei Kamiyama [NEW] 68 0


